Amount 

(Rs.) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit 

(Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion 

01 

Laying of 11 KV, 3Cx300 sq.mm. 
XLPE UG Cable under railways 
crossing at Bhyabla and other 
locations for Bulk Connection i.r.o. 
PHE Dte. at Pipha under Basirhat 
Division. 

15,20,122.00 

(Fifteen lakh 
twenty thousand 

one hundred 
twenty two only) 

@2% of the 
estimated cost 

to be submitted  
online 

30 (Thirty)   
days from the 

day of handover 
of site 

(5) The bid so prepared by the bidder and all other correspondences and documents relating to the bid, 
exchanged by the bidder and WBSEDCL, shall be written in English Language only.